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________________________________________________________________________

Contact List
Customer Service Hours of Operation (M-F 7:00am-4:30pm)
All inbound receipts must be scheduled with customer service in advance to avoid additional charges and/or delays. All drivers must check in at warehouse window and must sign all documents prior to departure. 
Group Email:
 coastwarehouse@coastwarehouse.com
Main Number 



 

(951)685 - 4100 
Fax






(951)685 - 3944

Debbie Cervantes (M-F 7:00am-4pm)

Ext. 405
dcervantes@coastwarehouse.com

Cynthia Martinez (M-F 8:00am-4:30pm)

Ext. 404

cmartinez@coastwarehouse.com
Trina Renteria (M-F 8:00am-4:30pm)


Ext. 407
trenteria@coastwarehouse.com
After Hours & Weekends



Paul Anderson or Chris Uribe
Director of Sales & Logistics
Paul Anderson 




Ext. 207 

panderson@coastwarehouse.com


Cell (909)706 – 8522

Operations Manager – Coast Warehouse and Coast 3PL

Chris Uribe





Ext. 205

curibe@coast3pl.com 



Cell (909) 994-6313

Director of Safety & Compliance
Jay Sorg





Ext. 201

Jsorg@cpsexpress.com



Cell (951) 903-4081

EDI and Technical Support
Amber Allen





Ext. 108

aallen@cpsexpress.com


